Paarturnier - Dusseldorfer Bridge-Club Kontakt e.V,

Rang Nr.

2.

3.
4. 21
5. 19
6. 22
7. 17

8.

9.
10. 14
11. 18
12. 5
13. 15
14. 12
15. 4
16. 8
17.-18. 13
17.-18. 11
19. 10
20. 20
21. 16

Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

Ergebnisliste (50 % = 234,0 MP)

Paar
Claassen — Hr. Kusters
Werder — Hr. Zabel
Dr. Brosteanu — Fr. Kames
Vygen — Fr. v. Wehrden
Canthal — Fr Wanke
Sczielasko — Fr. van Uden
RUhl — Hr. Jamka
Hensel — Fr. Herold
zur Bonsen — Fr. Dische
Blau — Fr. Munstein
Dr. Gross — Hr. Zuckermann
Paris — Hr. Steuer
Jamka — Hr. Georgi
Kracht — Fr. Reese
Hellmann — Fr. Klingberg
von der Sanden — Herr Funk
Senff — Hr. Senff
Heyroth — Fr. Kampfer
Ch. Rudolph — Fr. Tholeikis
Mollerfrerich — Fr. Vierhuff
Dr. Boege — Fr. Books

MP
270,8
267,0
266,6
263,2
257,8
255,6
254,6
252,0
245,0
241,6
238,4
237,0
235,0
231,8
231,0
217,8
214,0
214,0
196,0
173,4
152,8

%
57,86
57,05
56,97
56,24
55,09
54,62
54,40
53,85
52,35
51,62
50,94
50,64
50,21
49,53
49,36
46,54
45,73
45,73
41,88
37,05
32,65
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